Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	1005		Date Regis	- site b	oills	19-11-	-2021			
Company Name:	MPL		Site:	art of the second second			are plati			
Name of Contractor		Modeen	0			of the	me plan			
Nature of work		morg		dur						
Work done	From Date		-10 -2	7	To Date	10.1	1 200 1			
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.	Rate	and that address transition around any	Units	Amo		(インタン) Contractors			
No. muncipal o	br			Omito	/ 11110	aric	bill no			
1. Borewell Li	ne									
2. connection of	nd 3	900	0500	nos	27.5	∞ 200				
3.										
4. Rainwater 1	ine									
5. correction f	Ron					.1				
6. Lenace to S	cite .									
7. Door	3	900	n	nos	27.0	00=00	*			
8. Extra 25% fo		100	0-00	105	21,0	W 200				
9. high rise from (
10. to loth flor	2				135	500 = 00	•			
	otal:									
Bill required	☐ YES ☑1	NO.	GST	bill req		500 ≥ 00 ☐ YES	ZNO			
Measurement &	Required	1		suremer		Enclo				
estimate sheet:	□ Not requ			ate she		□ Not e				
PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:							
Remarks:		THE CASE OF SHARE METERS for the CASE OF SHARE SHEET AND ASSESSMENT OF SHARE SHEET AND ASSESSMENT OF SHARE SHEET ASSESSMENT OF SHARE SHARE SHEET ASSESSMENT OF SHARE SHA		-						
					-					
	7/200									
Approved by Project M	anager	Approved l	y Des	ign Tea	ım A _l	oproved b	y M.D.			
Date: 19 11 2	py	Date:				Date:				
Sign:	1	Sign:				gn:				
Markey I. This and its asset has	1111 7									

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor vienz Mp. Nedern

ESTIMATE SHEET		Helico				
Company Name:	MPL		Approved t	Approved by - S.V. Subba Reddy	a Peddy	
Project:	May Flower Platinum					
Work Description:	Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line connection	onnection fre	m terrace to	stilt of A. B	from terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks	
Name of the Contractor	Mohammed Nadeem					
Prepared By	K. Narender Reddy					
Date:	19-11-2021					
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
Municipal and Borewell	Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line connection from terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks	stilt of A, B	and C block	S		
1 Municpal and Borewell						
line and rainwater line	Municpal and Borewell water line connection		3 nos	9000	27000	
connection	rainwater line connection from terrace to stilt floor		3 nos	9000	27000	
	Sub Total					
	Extra 25% for high rise floor from 6th to 10thfloor					de la constantina de
	Total					
Amount in words -Sixty S	Amount in words -Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred rupees only					
					Commence of the last section of the last secti	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

				_		S No.	Date:	Prepa	Name	Work	Project:	Com	MEA
		Connection	line and rainwater line	Municpal and Borewell	Municipal and Borewell	Item Head	156	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:	ct:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
		railiwater line connection from terrace to stilt floor	Municpal and Borewell water line connection		Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line connection from terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks	Item Description	19-11-2021	K. Narender Reddy	Mohammed Nadeem	Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line connection from terrace to stilt of A. B and C blocks	May Flower Platinum	MPL	
		7.00	1.00		e to stilt of /	Length	>			connection			
		1.00	1.00		A, B and C	Width	מ			from terrace			
		1.00	1.00		blocks	Height	0			to stilt of A			Approved
		3.00	3.00			Nos.	5			., B and C b			
		3.00	3.00			Quantity	F=AxBxCxD			locks			
		nos	nos			Units	n						
						Item Head Total	G=Sum of E						

Bill for Consumables

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:19-11-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line

connection from terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks

Towards:

Allowance for consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Municipal and Borewell	
	line connection and rain water line connection from	Rs.13500=00
	terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks-	
	Total amount =Rs.67500=00	
	Work done from date :10-10-2021 to 10-11-2021	

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred rupees only

Sign:	

Bill for Labour charges

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:19-11-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line

connection from terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Municipal and Borewell	
	line connection and rain water line connection from	Rs.27000=00
	terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks-	
	Total amount =Rs.67500=00	
	Work done from date :10-10-2021 to 10-11-2021	

Amount in words: Twenty Seven Thousand rupees only

Sign:	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mohammed Nadeem H.No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:19-11-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line

connection from terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Municipal and Borewell	
	line connection and rain water line connection from	Rs.27000=00
	terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks-	
	Total amount =Rs.67500=00	
	Work done from date :10-10-2021 to 10-11-2021	

Amount in words: Twenty Seven Thousand rupees only